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2018/2019 Tuition & Fee Schedule 
 
New Student Application Fee  
$100 per child upon application 

 
 
New Student Enrollment Fee 
$300 if paid on or before March 16, 2018 
$400 after March 16, 2018 

 
 
Re-Enrollment Fees 
(Returning Students and New ISP Students) 
$200 if paid on or before February 9, 2018 
$300 after February 9, 2018 
 
 
Additional Fees 
Consolidated Fee: $750 per student  
 

Tuition 
 

Grade Level 
 

Amount 

Kindergarten 
 

$8,450 

1st  - 5th Grade 
 

$9,200 

6th – 8th Grade 
 

$9,600 

Sibling Discounts 
 

1st Child (oldest child) 
 

Full tuition rate 

2nd Child 
 

15% discount 

3rd Child 
 

35% discount 

4th Child+ 
 

50% discount 

Plan # Payments Payment Details Tuition Discount 
Pay in Full One Due in full in August 4% 

Term Three Due in August, November, and April 2% 

Monthly Nine Due monthly August to April 0% 

The sibling discount will be calculated 
based on the tuition rate of the sibling 
receiving the discount.  

Payment Plans 

For all payment plans, a 10% non-refundable deposit is due in May or at time of acceptance. 
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Lighthouse Christian School Financial Policies 
 

• All Tuition and fees are non-refundable. 
 

• The consolidated fee is due in June. 
 

• Enrollment fees and Re-enrollment fees will be deducted from your FACTS account after 
acceptance to the school or when the re-enrollment process has been completed. 
 

• LCS has partnered with FACTS Tuition Management (FACTS) for collection of tuition and 
fees. Each family is required to register with FACTS. Payments for fees and tuition will not 
be accepted in the school office.  For new students, details on FACTS Management will be 
sent to you after the enrollment process is complete. For existing students, any changes to 
your payment plan option for the coming school year must be completed by February 
28.  In order to make changes, please email your preferred payment plan option to 
whunt@thepinkchurch.org no later than February 28.  If no changes are made, your 
FACTS account will reflect the same payment plan as the current school year.   Any 
changes made to payment plans after your FACTS agreement is finalized will incur a $50 
administrative fee. 

 
• Any payments not successfully processed by the due date will be considered past due and 

will be subject to a $35 late fee and a $30 returned payment fee. 
 

• Any student with an account 15 days past due will be prohibited from attending school until 
all past due amounts are settled. Parents will receive an email notification from FACTS 
notifying them a payment was unsuccessfully processed. 

 
• Students may be registered but will not be permitted to start school in August until all past 

due balances from the previous year have been settled and all current year fees have been 
paid. 

 
• No transcripts or test results will be provided until all financial responsibilities have been 

met. 
 

• Active, contributing members of First Presbyterian Church of Pompano Beach may be 
eligible to receive a discount of $750 per student.  To apply for the member discount, a 
Church member Discount Application must be completed and submitted to the school office 
by February 9, 2018.  Church member discount applications will be approved or denied by 
the church business office.  The Church Member Discount Application is available at 
www.lcsmariners.com. 

 
• Each family is required to provide 20 service hours to the school. Any hours not completed 

will be charged to your FACTS account at a rate of $20 per hour. 
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• Financial Assistance is available on a limited basis if qualified. An LCS financial aid 

application and a FACTS Grant and Aid application are required for financial assistance. 
Please inquire at the front office for additional information. 

 
• Withdrawals must be conducted through the school office. Report cards, student records and 

transcripts cannot be released until all outstanding obligations have been settled. 
 

• LCS offers a referral fee program. Requirements for the referral fee program can be found at 
www.lcsmariners.com or in the front office. 
 

• LCS offers an After School Care program.  The annual aftercare tuition is $1,500 payable in 
8 monthly installments (September - April) through FACTS.  Aftercare is also offered on a 
"drop-in" basis.  The drop-in rate is $12 per child on regular school days and $25 per child on 
early release days.  Parents are billed for the drop-in service through RenWeb.  Additional 
information and an application for aftercare are available at www.lcsmariners.com 
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